
Day Date Opponent/Invitational Location WarmUp/Start Time

Thur 9/14/2023 SGP vs GP vs Desoto Kirby Creek Natatorium

1:30 PM - Warm-up      

2:00 PM - Start

Thur 9/21/2023

SGP vs GP vs Burleson 

Centennial Kirby Creek Natatorium

5:00 PM - Warm-up              

6:00 PM - Start

Sat 9/30/2023 Forney Pentathlon Forney Aquatic Center TBA

Thur 10/19/2023 SGP vs GP vs Dunne Kirby Creek Natatorium

5:00 - Warm-up          

6:00 - Start

Tues 10/24/2023

SGP vs Arlington Sam vs 

Arlington Bowie Arlington ISD Athletics Center

5:00 - Warm-up          

5:45 - Start

Tues 11/2/2023 SGP vs GP vs Desoto Kirby Creek Natatorium

5:00 - Warm-up          

6:00 - Start

Tues 11/14/2023 SGP vs Carrollton Creekview C-FB ISD Natatorium

5:00 - Warm-up          

6:00 - Start

Tues 12/7/2023 SGP vs Dallas Skyline Kirby Creek Natatorium

5:00 - Warm-up          

6:00 - Start

Sat 12/16/2023 Irving Invitational North Lake College TBA

Sat 1/27/2024 District 8-6A Meet Arlington ISD Athletics Center TBA

Fri-Sat 2/9 - 2/10 Region 2-6A Meet

Lewisville ISD Westside 

Aquatic Center TBA

Fri-Sat  2/23 - 2/24 State Meet Austin, TX TBA
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